
Friday 5/4/24 JK 4" Flexi 25k on Flat Track JK Indy Car on Flat Track 4" Flexi Hawk 7 Series S1

Saturday 6/4/23

Tuesday 9/4/24 Slot It on Flat track ScaleAuto 1:32 on Suzuka Revoslot on Suzuka

Thursday 11/4/24 Formula 1 with Magnets - Foam Tyres allowed BRM 1:24 Scale - Foam Tyres allowed 1:24 ScaleAuto

Saturday 13/4/24

Tuesday 16/4/24 Scalextric on Flat Track Open Muscle Car - NEW CLASS - Suzuka NSR - Fuel Stops on Suzuka

Thursday 18/4/24

Friday 19/4/24 6pm Doors open Womps on Suzuka JK 1:32 Flexi on Suzuka 4" Flexi Hawk 7 Series S1

Tuesday 23/4/24 6pm Doors open Legends RevoSlot Group 2 on Flattrack NSR on Suzuka

Thursday 25/4/24 6pm Doors open

Tuesday 30/4/24 6pm Doors open Std Carrera on Flat Track RevoSlot on Suzuka Open on Suzuka

Thursday 2/5/24

Friday 3/5/24 6pm Doors open JK 4" Flexi 25k on Flat Track JK Indy Car on Flat Track 4" Flexi Hawk 7 Series S1

Tuesday 7/5/24 6pm Doors open Legends RevoSlot Group 2 on Flattrack NSR on Suzuka

Thursday 9/5/24 6pm Doors open Formula 1 with Magnets - Foam Tyres allowed BRM 1:24 Scale - Foam Tyres allowed 1:24 ScaleAuto

Tuesday 14/5/24 6pm Doors open Modified Carrera on Flat Track Std Muscle on Flat Track Open on Flat Track

Thursday 16/5/24

Friday 17/5/24

Saturday 18/5/24

Sunday 19/5/24

Tuesday 21/5/24 Scalextric on Flat Track ScaleAuto on Suzuka RevoSlot on Suzuka

Thursday 23/5/24 Formula 1 with Magnets - Foam Tyres allowed BRM 1:24 Scale - Foam Tyres allowed 1:24 ScaleAuto

Tuesday 28/5/24 Slot It on Flat Track NSR on Suzuka Open Muscle Car - NEW CLASS - Suzuka

Thursday 30/5/24

Friday 31/5/24 JK 4" Flexi 25k on Flat Track JK Indy Car on Flat Track 4" Flexi Hawk 7 Series S1

Grand Prix of Le-Mon Tree Passage - JK Indy Cars Event

Closed

Closed

Vintage Bike Show - Starts 9am - Free Open Day

Practice Night for Retro & Flexi Event: 10am to 4pm

Racing Cancelled

Test N Tune Social Night 4pm to 8pm

Retro & Flexi 12 Hour Enduro over 2 Days

Retro & Flexi 12 Hour Enduro over 2 Days

Practice Night for Retro & Flexi Event: 10am to 8pm


